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PREFINISHED PF
PRODUCT FOCUSFor the second year in a row, retailers reported 

prefinished wood flooring made up more than 80% 
of the wood flooring they sell, according to WFB’s 

2020 State of the Industry report (wfbmag.co/soi20). To 
see some of the latest prefinished products available, 
their specs and where to find them, turn the page.

Olde Wood Limited
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Aacer Flooring | aacerflooring.com
1/2, 5/8, 3/4 31/4, 5, 7 7, 9, 

11 3
Legends Collection ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

AHF Products | ahfproducts.com
1/2 71/2 N/A N/A

Hartco TimberBrushed Gold ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■  

American Heart Pine | americanheartpine.com
5/8, 3/4 5–7 3 3–4

Presidential Series ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Anderson Tuftex | andersontuftex.com
5/8 8 11 3.2

Kensington/Buckingham ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Armenia Mountain Plank & Panel | armeniaplank.com
1/2, 5/8, 3/4 4–12 7, 9, 

11
3, 4, 

5Custom Prefinished ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Boa-Franc / Mirage Floors | miragefloors.com 31/4, 41/4, 
5, 61/2 7 5

Mirage Natural White Oak ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3/4, 1/2

■ ■

Brazilian Direct Ltd. | brazilianhardwood.com
3/8, 1/2, 3/4 3, 31/4, 

4, 5
3, 

5, 7 3
Brazilian Hardwood 8 Species ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Carlisle Wide Plank Floors | wideplankflooring.com
3/4 8 7 4.76

Urban ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Castlewood Corporation | castlewoodfloor.com
½, ⅝, ¾ 3–12 12 4, 6 

Wide Plank Walnut ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Colorado Mountain Collection | coloradomountaincollection.com
3/4 71/2, 111/2 

unfinished
3 6

Colorado Mountain Collection ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Czar Floors | czarfloors.com
5/16 - 3/4 24 2 3

Aged, Wire-Brushed Parquet ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

D&M Flooring | dm-flooring.com
3/4 8 7 4.76

Royal Oak ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Distinctive Hardwood Floors | danielantes.com 1/2, 5/8, 3/4, 
11/4 Custom 3 41/2 

–6Chateau ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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AHF Products American Heart Pine Armenia Mountain Plank & Panel

Boa-Franc / Mirage Floors Brazilian Direct Ltd.

Distinctive Hardwood Floors D&M Flooring Czar Floors Colorado Mountain Collection

Carlisle Wide Plank Floors

Castlewood Corporation

Aacer Flooring
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Anderson Tuftex
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Duchateau | duchateau.com
5/8 71/2 9 4

Duchateau Riverstone ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Essex Coatings | essexandco.com
1/2–3/4 3–20 3 4–6

European Oak - Private Label Flooring ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Forestry Timber | forestrytimber.com
9/16–7/8 71/2–91/2 3 3.2

SOFIA - After Oak Collection ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Golden Wood Works | goldenwoodworkscompany.com
1/2, 5/8, 3/4 Up to 

 101/2 6 Up 
to 8Handcrafted Wood Floors ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Goodwin Company | heartpine.com
5/8, 3/4 21/2, 31/4, 

51/4, 7, 9 9, 11 4, 5, 
6Signature River-Recovered Heart Pine ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Graf Custom Hardwood | grafch.com
5/8, 3/4 21/4–111/2 9, 11 4, 5, 

6Prefinished ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Grato North America
¾, ⅞, 1 12, 14,  

16, 17½
Var-
ies 4

Grato XXL Castilla Collection - Zamora ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Hardwoods Of Wisconsin | hardwoodsofwisconsin.com
3/4 10 3 5

Royal European Oak ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Harris Wood | harriswoodfloors.com
1/2 71/2 5 2

Americana Escape ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Indusparquet | indusparquet-usa.com
5/8 73/4 6 3.2

Largo Collection ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Johnson Hardwood | johnsonhardwood.com
1/2 61/2 7 2

Saga Villa Series ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Mercier Wood Flooring | mercierwoodflooring.com/en_us
1/2, 3/4 31/4–81/8 7 4

Mercier Generations Greenguard Certified ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Duchateau Essex Coatings Forestry Timber Golden Wood Works

Goodwin Company

Graf Custom Hardwood 

Mercier Wood Flooring Johnson Hardwood Indusparquet Harris Wood

Grato North America

Hardwoods of Wisconsin

SEE OUR 
AD ON 

PAGE 17

SEE OUR 
AD ON 

PAGE 17



58 ood Floor Business n October|November 2020 October|November 2020 n ood Floor Business 59woodfloorbusiness.com woodfloorbusiness.com

■ PF PREFINISHED WOOD FLOORING PF ■

PREFINISHED

So
lid

En
gi

ne
er

ed

Pa
rq

ue
t

Ac
ry

lic
 Im

pr
eg

.

Na
ile

d

Gl
ue

d

St
ap

le
d

Fl
oa

te
d

Th
ick

ne
ss

 
(in

ch
es

)

W
id

th
(in

ch
es

)

Sq
ua

re
-E

dg
ed

Be
ve

le
d

Ea
se

d-
Ed

ge

Ur
et

ha
ne

Ac
ry

lic

UV
-C

ur
ed

W
ax

Alu
mi

nu
m 

Ox
ide

Oi
l

Nu
mb

er 
of 

pli
es

We
ar 

La
ye

r (
mm

)

FS
C-

Ce
rti

fie
d

Mullican Flooring | mullicanflooring.com
7/16 61/2 5 1.2

Madison Square ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

National Hardwood Flooring & Moulding | nationalhardwood.com
5/8 71/2, 81/2, 

91/2 2 3, 4, 
6French Galerie's French Chateau ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

North Wood Flooring | northwoodflooring.net
3/4

21/4, 3, 
31/4, 4, 
5, 6

N/A N/A
North Wood Collection ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Olde Wood Limited | oldewoodltd.com
5/8, 3/4 6, 8 10–

12 4
Reed Plank ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Oshkosh Designs | oshkoshdesigns.com
3/4 24 7 7.93

Wood Inlay ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Owens Flooring | owens-flooring.com
5/8 3–8 9 41/2

Artisan Home Collection ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Peachey Hardwood Flooring | peacheyhardwoodflooring.com
1/2, 5/8, 3/4 21/4–16 7, 9, 

11 4, 6
Appalachian Plank ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

PG Hardwood Flooring Inc. | pgmodel.com S: 3/4,  
E: 1/2

S: 
21/4–51/4, 
E: 31/4–5

8 4
Solid and Engineered ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Pioneer Millworks | pioneermillworks.com
5/8, 3/4 3–9 5/8 4.8

Pioneer Millworks Reclaimed and Sustainable Wood ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Premiere Finishing & Coating | prefinishfloors.com ½, 9/16, 
⅝, ¾

5, 7, 8⅝, 
3–12

7, 9, 
11, 12 4, 6

European Oak - Antiqued ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Provenza Floors | provenzafloors.com
5/8 8.66 7 4

Palais Royale ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Rehmeyer Wood Floors | rehmeyerfloors.com
3/4 6 N/A N/A

Farmhouse Chic ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Mullican Flooring

National Hardwood Flooring & Moulding North Wood Flooring

Olde Wood Limited

Oshkosh Designs

Owens Flooring

Rehmeyer Wood Floors Provenza Floors Premiere Finishing & Coating Pioneer Millworks

Peachey Hardwood Flooring

PG Hardwood Flooring Inc.
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Ribadao | ribadao.com
5/8, 3/4 8½, 10 7, 9 4

Rio Collection ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Saroyan Hardwoods | saroyanhardwoods.com
5/8, 3/4 51/4–12 12 31/2, 

51/2Zenon ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Somerset Hardwood Flooring | somersetfloors.com
1/2

31/4, 4, 5, 
Random, 

6
8 3

Hand Crafted Collection Winter Wheat ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Southern Wood Floors | southernwoodfloors.com
1/2, 5/8 5, 6, 7 3 3, 4

Reclaimed Antique Heart Pine ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

SouthFloor | southfloor.com
1/2, 5/8 5, 6, 7 3 3, 4■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Top Grade Floors | topgradefloors.com
5/8 85/8 9 4

Prefinished Euro Chestnut ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Tradelink Wood Products Inc. | tradelink-group.com
1/2, 3/4 21/4–71/2 N/A N/A

Tradelink Exotic Flooring ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Ua Wood Floors Inc. | uafloors.com
1/2–5/8 31/2–91/2 6–12 2–6■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WD Flooring | wdflooring.com
5/8, 3/4 11/2–20 3 4

Tsiu River ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Wide Plank Floor Supply | wideplankfloorsupply.com
5/8, 3/4 4–14 12 4+

The White Oak Collection - Antique Mahogany ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WoodCo Ltd. | woodco.com 1/2, 5/8,  
3/4+ 21/4–20+ 9, 11 4, 5, 

6Custom Wood Flooring Manufactured in the USA ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Woodpecker Flooring | woodpeckerflooring.com
9/16 71/2 7 4

Berkeley ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Ribadao Somerset Hardwood Flooring Southern Wood Floors SouthFloor

Top Grade Floors

Woodpecker Flooring WoodCo Ltd. Wide Plank Floor Supply WD Flooring

Tradelink Wood Products Inc.

Ua Wood Floors Inc.
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Saroyan Hardwoods
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